Model Description Suggested Flow Range
(Lpm)
TFS-050 15mm Flow Sensor 6 – 38
TFS-075 20mm Flow Sensor 11 – 75
TFS-100 25mm Flow Sensor 19 – 114
TFS-150 40mm Flow Sensor 18 – 380
TFS-200 50mm Flow Sensor 38 – 750
TFS-300 80mm Flow Sensor 75 – 1135

Marginal
Calibration Table
Model Ordering Code Size mm -inch K Value Offset
TFS-050 15 - 1/2” 0.078 0.9
TSS-075 20 - 3/4” 0.1563 0.9
TFS-100 25 - 1” 0.26112 1.2
TFS-150 40 – 1 ½” 1.699 -0.316
TFS-200 50 – 2” 2.8429 0.1435
TFS-300 80 – 3” 8.309 0.227
TFS-400 100 – 4” 13.7428 0.23707